
BLUE COHORT  
COHORT BREAKOUT SCHEDULE 

• TH-am | Systems Thinking Breakout (Maurice) [POWELL] 

• TH-pm | Results Based Leadership [MARKET] 

• FR-am | Implementation Science [DIVISADERO] 

• FR-pm | P-3 Alignment and Implementation [EMBARCADERO] 
COHORT LEADERS – Tracy Jost, Nicol Russell 

LA FELLOW PARTICIPANTS – Tracye Strichik, Kim Guieb-Kang, Connie Casha, DebbyKay 
Peterson 
NOTETAKER = GG Weisenfeld 

 
Bruce Atchison-CO 
batchison@ecs.org 
 
Cynthia Bagwell-NC 
cindy.bagwell@dpi.nc.gov 
 
Garrett Bauman-MD 
garrett.b@teachingstrategies.com 
 
Kelly Bentley-MI 
bentleyk2@michigan.gov 
 
Kelli Bohanon-WA 
svenja.hopkins@del.wa.gov 
 
Lynn Burgett-IL 
mburgett@isbe.net 
 
Melissa Camacho-CT 
melissa.camacho@ct.gov 
 
Connie Casha-TN 
connie.casha@mtsu.edu 
 
Joe Crawford-MA 
joe.crawford@ccsso.org 
 
Ellen Frede-NJ 
ellencfrede@gmail.com 
 
Allison Friedman-Krauss-NJ 
afriedman-krauss@nieer.org 
 
Kim Guieb-Kang-HI 
kimgk@hawaii.edu 

Melody Hobson-NE 
melody.hobson@nebraska.gov 
 
Tracy Jost-MD 
tracyjost@comcast.net 
 
Brenda Leger-AR 
bleger@highscope.org 
 
Heather Lucas-MI 
lucash@michigan.gov 
 
Sarah McClusky-OH 
sarah.mcclusky@education.ohio.gov 
 
Debbykay Peterson-MN 
pamela.hoppe@state.mn.us 
 
Nicol Russell-AZ 
nicol.russell@azed.gov 
 
Kyle Snow-VA 
kyle.snow.phd@gmail.com 
 
Tracye Strichik-AL 
tracye.strichik@ece.alabama.gov 
 
Albert Wat-DC 
awat@earlysuccess.org 
 
Gg Weisenfeld-CA 
gweisenfeld@nieer.org 
 
Nick Whynott-WY 
nick.whynott@wyo.gov 



GREY COHORT  
COHORT BREAKOUT SCHEDULE 

• TH-am | P-3 Alignment and Implementation [POWELL] 

• TH-pm | Implementation Science (Maurice) [MARKET] 

• FR-am | Results Based Leadership [DIVISADERO] 

• FR-pm | Systems Thinking [EMBARCADERO] 
COHORT LEADERS – Jan Hume, Deborah Adams, Penny Milburn 

LA FELLOW PARTICIPANTS – Laura Reid, Jenny Metcalf, Erin Kissling 

NOTETAKERS – Michelle Horowitz 

 
Deborah Adams-CT 
deborah.adams@ct.gov 
 
Suzanne Begley-PA 
suzanne.begley@hmhco.com 
 
Lindy Buch-MI 
lindybuch@gmail.com 
 
Gisele Crawford-NC 
gisele.crawford@unc.edu 
 
Cecelia Fisher-Dahms-CA 
cfisherd@cde.ca.gov 
 
Clayton Hollingshead-DC 
clayton.hollingshead@ccsso.org 
 
Michelle Horowitz-NJ 
mhorowitz@nieer.org 
 
Jan Hume-AL 
jan.hume@ece.alabama.gov 
 
Kristie Kauerz-WA 
kauerzk@uw.edu 
 
Erin Kissling-IN 
ekissling@doe.in.gov 
 
Michelle Levy-CT 
michelle.levy@ct.gov 
 
 
 

Jenny Metcalf-IL 
jmetcalf@isbe.net 
 
Penny Milburn-IA 
pennym1202@gmail.com 
 
Candy Miller-MD 
candy.miller@maryland.gov 
 
Sharon Morgan-OK 
sharon.morgan@sde.ok.gov 
 
Julie Murphy-MI 
murphyj12@michigan.gov 
 
Jo Anne Ralston-MO 
joanne.ralston@dese.mo.gov 
 
Laura Reid-GA 
laura.reid@decal.ga.gov 
 
Jeana Ross-AL 
jeana.ross@ece.alabama.gov 
 
Suzanne Scheel-MD 
suzannes@teachingstrategies.com 
 
Kim Texel-NE 
kim.texel@nebraska.gov 
 
Kathleen Theodore-LA 
ktheodore@air.org 
 
Ellen Wolock-NJ 
ellen.wolock@doe.state.nj.us 



GREEN COHORT 
COHORT BREAKOUT SCHEDULE 

• TH-am | Results Based Leadership [DIVISADERO] 

• TH-pm | Systems Thinking [EMBARCADERO] 

• FR-am | P-3 Alignment and Implementation (Maurice) [POWELL] 

• FR-pm | Implementation Science [MARKET] 
COHORT LEADERS Vincent Costanza, Janet Bock-Hager 

LA FELLOW PARTICIPANTS – Sandy Little, Sondra Ranum, Lisa Wasacz,  

NOTETAKERS – Alicia Prescod 

 
Janet Bock-Hager-WV 
jbockhager@k12.wv.us 
 
Linda Bray-NE 
linda.bray@nebraska.gov 
 
Destiny Chirello-AZ 
destiny.chirello@azed.gov 
 
Vincent Costanza-NJ 
vincent.costanza@doe.state.nj.us 
 
Renee DeMarsJohnson-MI 
demars-johnsonr@michigan.gov 
 
Jill Dent-MS 
jdent@mdek12.org 
 
Louisa Diffey-CO 
ldiffey@ecs.org 
 
Harriet Feldlaufer-CT 
harriet.feldlaufer@ct.gov 
 
Kathy Hebbeler-CA 
kathleen.hebbeler@sri.com 
 
Colleen Jeno-DC 
colleen.jeno@ccsso.org 
 
Sandra Little-AL 
sandra.little@ece.alabama.gov 
 
Lorena Mancilla-IL 
lorena.mancilla@wisc.edu 

 
Sue Mitchell-PA 
susan.mitchell@aemcorp.com 
 
Lauren Moriguchi-HI 
lauren.k.moriguchi@hawaii.gov 
 
Patti Oya-NV 
poya@doe.nv.gov 
 
Alicia Prescod-DC 
alicia.prescod@ccsso.org 
 
Sondra Ranum-CO 
ranum_s@cde.state.co.us 
 
Chris Rauscher-IL 
crauscher@air.org 
 
Jonah Stuart-MD 
jonahs@teachingstrategies.com 
 
Donna Traynham-MA 
dtraynham@doe.mass.edu 
 
Robert Wagner-MD 
robert.wagner1@maryland.gov 
 
Lisa Wasacz-ND 
wasaczl@michigan.gov 
 
Deborah Wise-PA 
dewise@pa.gov 
  



WHITE COHORT 
COHORT BREAKOUT SCHEDULE 

• TH-am | Implementation Science [MARKET] 

• TH-pm | P-3 Alignment and Implementation [POWELL] 

• FR-am | Systems Thinking [EMBARCADERO] 

• FR-pm | Results Based Leadership (Maurice) [DIVISADERO] 
COHORT LEADERS -- Andrea Brinnel, John Pruett 

LA FELLOW PARTICIPANTS – Lauren Zbyszinski, Kristine Luebbe, Anna Severens 

NOTETAKERS – Diane Schilder 

 
Anna Batie-WA 
anna.batie@del.wa.gov 
 
Jon Bell-CA 
cgillies@lakeshorelearning.com 
 
Andrea Brinnel-CT 
andrea.brinnel@ct.gov 
 
Tonya Coston-NJ 
tonya.hall-coston@doe.state.nj.us 
 
Barbara Dayal-KS 
bdayal@ksde.org 
 
Danielle Ewen-DC 
danielle.ewen@educationcounsel.com 
 
Becky Fox-OH 
bfox@kaplanco.com 
 
Steven Hicks-MD 
steven@readyatfive.org 
 
Ashley Hope-GA 
ahope@doe.k12.ga.us 
 
Thomas Jones-WY 
thom.jones@wyo.gov 
 
Cynthia Lessner-MD 
cynthia.lessner@maryland.gov 
 
 
 

Richard Lower-MI 
lowerr@michigan.gov 
 
Kristine Luebbe-NE 
kristine.luebbe@nebraska.gov 
 
Nicole Madore-ME 
nicole.madore@maine.gov 
 
Jolie Phillips-PA 
jolphillip@pa.gov 
 
John Pruette-NC 
john.pruette@dpi.nc.gov 
 
Tom Rendon-IA 
tom.rendon@iowa.gov 
 
Patricia Sargent-MI 
sargentp@michigan.gov 
 
Diane Schilder-MA 
dschilder@edc.org 
 
Anna Severens-NV 
aseverens@doe.nv.gov 
 
Mandy Sorge-DC 
msorge@nga.org 
 
Donna Spiker-CA 
donna..spiker@sri.org 
 
Lauren Zbyszinski-AZ 
lauren.zbyszinski@azed.gov

 


